
SLAC National Accelerator Laboratory
Operated for the U.S. Department of Energy by Stanford University

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL No:  2526
Addendum 3

   Coherent X-Ray Imaging (CXI) 1 micron Kirkpatrick-Baez
(KB) System

Contact Person:

Carol Lam
Sr. Contract Administrator

(650) 926-5051
clam@slac.stanford.edu

mailto:clam@slac.stanford.edu


The purpose of this Addendum 3 is to incorporate the following changes:

1.   The bid due is change from March 3, 2009 to March 24, 2009.

2.    Remove and replace the following pages in the RFP:

Remove      Replace

Page 3 – Addendum 1                   Page 3 – Addendum 3
Page 6 Page 6 – Addendum 3
Page 7 – Addendum 1 Page 7 – Addendum 3
Page 8 – Addendum 1 Page 8 – Addendum 3
Exhibit B, Pages 18 & 19 Exhibit B Addendum 3 – Pages 18, 19, & 20

3. Option Item is hereby incorporated for future procurement purposes.  As
a result, Attachment 14 is hereby incorporated as part of RFP 2526.   Actual
milestone of performance and payment schedules will be negotiated at the
time of exercising the Option item.  However, no guarantee to future
purchase of the Option item.

4.   For those vendors whom already sent Volume I and Volume II to SLAC,
please submit Exhibit V – Addendum 3, Pages 18, 19, and 20 only.   Please
mail Exhibit V with original signature.

MAIL TO:

SLAC National Accelerator Center, MS 18
Purchasing Department
2575 Sand Hill Road, Menlo Park, CA 94025
ATTN:  Carol Lam

SOLICITATION NO.  2526

NOTICE TO MAIL ROOM:  DO NOT OPEN.  THIS IS A
PROPOSAL UNDER THE ABOVE IDENTIFIED SOLICITATION.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

(End of Addendum 3)


	Operated for the U.S. Department of Energy by Stanford University

